Example of type code of liquid meter FMC
FMC 100/PP/0/F
FMC 100/PP/0/F = Design
FMC 100/PP/0/F = Model
FMC 100/PP/0/F = Material meter body
FMC 100/PP/0/F = Material seal
FMC 100/PP/0/F = Version (F = use with barrel pump
A = fixed installation into pipework)
TABLE OF CONTENTS
FMC 100/PP/./F in Polypropylene
for portable use with barrel pumps
FMC 100 PP/./A in Polypropylene
for fixed installation into pipework systems
FMC 100/ETFE/./F in Ethylene-Tetrafluor-Ethylene
for portable use with barrel pumps
FMC 100/ETFE/./A in Ethylene-Tetrafluor-Ethylene
for fixed installation into pipework systems
FMC 100/S/./F in Stainless Steel (316 Ti)
for portable use with barrel pumps
FMC 100/S/./A in Stainless Steel (316 Ti)
for fixed installation into pipework systems
FMC 250/PP/./A in Polypropylene
FMC 250/PVDF/./A in Polyvinylidenfluoride
for fixed installation into pipework systems
Examples of liquids
Pressure loss charts
Interface amplifiers for preset batch control
Quick Action Taps with digital display unit
Examples of applications FMC 100
The Great Range of FLUX Pumps
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
3
Reed-Sensor
Ease of operation via
multi-functional keys
Electronic digital
display unit
Amplifier
FSV 100
Measuring
unit
4
FMC 100/PP/./F IN POLYPROPYLENE
FOR PORTABLE USE WITH BARREL PUMPS
Type FMC 100/PP/0/F FMC 100/PP/1/F FMC 100/PP/2/F
Flowrate 10 – 100 l/min 10 – 100 l/min 10 – 100 l/min